Inverter-driven outdoor unit
Compact comfort module
Easy heating solution
AIR-TO-WATER SPLIT HEAT PUMP
& COMFORT MODULE
38AW/80AW
The new reversible XP Energy air-to-water split system heat pumps with built-in inverter
technology are designed for residential and light commercial applications. They offer

AIR-TO-WATER SPLIT HEAT PUMP
& COMFORT MODULE38AW/80AW
TYPE KEY
Outdoor unit
Air-cooled condensing unit
38 AW    050  H7
Air-to water unit
H7 Single-phase 1 x 230 V/50 Hz
H9 Three-phase 3x400 V/50 Hz + neutral
Indoor unit
Product range
80AW    X 065     M      6       -  -       B
Electric heater capacity, kW
Revision status
Power supply
T = three-phase + neutral
Heating capacity, kW
H
E
A
T
IN
G
393CARRIER 2018 - 2019
AIR-TO-WATER SPLIT HEAT PUMP
& COMFORT MODULE 38AW/80AW
COMBINATION TABLE, OUTDOOR AND INDOOR UNITS
Outdoor unit Indoor unit
38AW 050H7
38AW 065H7
5 kW nominal capacity
6.5 kW nominal capacity
80AWX 065M0 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW for boiler backup
80AWX 065M3 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW with 3 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWX 065M6 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW with 6 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWX 065T6 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW with 6 kW 3-ph
electric heater backup
80AWH 065M0 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW for boiler backup
80AWH 065M3 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW with 3 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWH 065M6 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW with 6 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWH 065T6 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 6.5 kW with 6 kW 3-ph
electric heater backup
38AW 090H7
38AW 115H7
9 kW nominal capacity
11.5 kW nominal capacity
80AWX 115M0 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW for boiler backup
80AWX 115M3 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 3 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWX 115M6 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 6 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWX 115T6 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 6 kW 3-ph
electric heater backup
80AWX 115T9 Reversible, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 9 kW 3-ph
electric heater backup
80AWH 115M0 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW for boiler backup
80AWH 115M3 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 3 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWH 115M6 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 6 kW 1-ph
electric heater backup
80AWH 115T6 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 6 kW 3-ph
electric heater backup
80AWH 115T9 Heating only, 1 zone, max. heating capacity 11.5 kW with 9 kW 3-ph
electric heater backup
38AW 120H9
38AW 150H9
12 kW nominal capacity
15 kW nominal capacity
80AWX 150M0 Reversible, 1 zone,  max. heating capacity 15 kW for boiler backup